FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-12-01
Sélectif Régional
20116404 - Bagnéres de Bigorre
Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Clotilde Dumas Albi Kayak Canoe 173.23+60 | 09h12:45+21 | 233.23 | 1407.5 | 363.47
47483647 4
2 6 Astrid Coste Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 163.58+158 | 09h12:00+21 | 321.58 | 2269.0 -
47483647 8
3 7 Maud Sourbes Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 141.27+254 | 09h10:30+21 | 395.27 | 2987.6 -
47483647 8
4 8 Julie Paris Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive - 09h11:15+ Nt - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 20 | Xavier Henry Venerque Eaux Vives 138.91+4 09h23:15+21 | 142.91 | 699.31 | 443.83
47483647
2 24 | Johan Pucheou Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 130.73+108 | 09h21:45+21 | 238.73 | 1749.3 | 491.3
47483647 9
3 26 | Andrea Cossa La Vague Portesienne Ck 180.24+110 | 09h20:15+21 | 290.24 | 2313.8 -
47483647 8
4 28 | Edouard Lecomte Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive - 09h18:00+0 Nt - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Lucas Raoisin - Guillaume Canok - 09h04:30+21 Nt - -
Graille 47483647
c2m
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Noa Bouchardon - Louis Midy | Albi Kayak Canoe 169.55+14 | 09h08:15+21 | 183.55 | 923.08 | 898.72

47483647

K1D


http://www.ffck.org

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Joana Palermo Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 111.02+2 09h54:00+20 | 113.02 | 284.06 | 65.28
0000000
2 7 Lisa Mouffle U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 111.6+2 09h52:30+21 | 113.6 | 289.96 | 157.9
47483647
3 9 Noa Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe 114.37+8 09h51:00+21 | 122.37 | 379.27 | 193.26
47483647
4 10 | Astrid Coste Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 125.59+6 09h48:00+21 | 131.59 | 473.16 | 284.51
47483647
5 11 Elsa Cailhol M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 128.05+4 09h50:15+20 | 132.05 | 477.83 | 238.83
0000020
6 12 | Maud Sourbes Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 129.61+10 | 09h46:30+21 | 139.61 | 554.84 | 458.72
47483647
7 14 | Delia Forgues Canok 143.12+8 09h48:45+21 | 151.12 | 672.04 | 260.96
47483647
8 15 | Morgane Foligne Muret Olympique C.k. 136.97+54 | 09h45:45+20 | 190.97 | 1077.8 | 510.13
52000 3
9 21 Julie Paris Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive - 09h45:00+21 Nt - -
47483647
10 21 Emmanuelle Monguillet Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. - 09h43:30+ Nt - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 15 | Clement Travert Golbey Epinal St Nabord 90.64+2 11h06:00+20 | 92.64 | 199.17 | 50.72
000000
2 23 | Fabien Lanao Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 94.76+2 10h58:30+21 | 96.76 | 246.58 93
47483647
3 27 | Theo Celjo U.s. Sauveterre C.k. 96.73+6 10h54:45+21 | 102.73 | 315.27 | 149.52
47483647
4 28 | Louis Midy Albi Kayak Canoe 102.74+0 10h51:45+0 | 102.74 | 315.39 | 199.09
5 33 | Edgar Prigent Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 99.96+6 11h01:30+21 | 105.96 | 352.44 | 84.38
47483647
6 36 | Tom Ydoux A.l. Marsac Sur L'isle 100.23+6 10h48:45+22 | 106.23 | 355.55 | 217.15
0020000
7 40 | Clement Brumont Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 108.34+0 10h47:15+0 | 108.34 | 379.83 | 221.09
8 41 Hippolyte Cail Canoe Kayak Toulousain 107.7+2 10h31:30+20 | 109.7 | 395.47 | 388.88
00
9 45 | Allan Cousset Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 110.08+4 10h56:15+20 | 114.08 | 445.88 | 142.25
020
10 55 | Maxime Garcia Venerque Eaux Vives 116.06+4 10h27:45+21 | 120.06 | 514.69 | 459.41
47483647
11 57 | Vincent Laulhe Orthez Nautique C.k. 112.44+10 | 10h39:00+21 | 122.44 | 542.08 | 307.13
47483647
12 59 | Antoine Dumaye Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 115.54+8 10h51:00+21 | 123.54 | 554.73 | 205.39
47483647
13 62 | Matthieu Demarty Canoe Kayak Toulousain 125.03+6 10h33:00+22 | 131.03 | 640.92 | 369.3
0200000
14 65 | Theo Ducasse Esquimau K.c. Lourdais 127.16+12 | 10h22:30+21 | 139.16 | 734.46 | 658.29

47483647




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27

66

67

69

72

74

76

78

79

82

85

96
96
96

Robin Metra

Simon Frealle

Eric Gonzalez

Micael Rodriguez Alves Lato

Anthony Poux

Edouard Lecomte

Nicolas Saurat

Baptiste Lauroua

Florian Giraud

Axel Devaud

Paul Luquet
Jon Levy

Emile Delamarche

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Albi Kayak Canoe

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Club La Palue Castets

La Vague Portesienne Ck

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Saint Pee Union Club

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

129.65+10

132.18+8

134.48+12

110.03+56

111.1460

119.19+56

176.76+8

132.32+54

130.03+60

143.5+56

10h24:45+21
47483647

10h28:30+20
0220020

10h19:30+21
47483647

10h33:45+21
47483647

10h53:15+21
47483647

10h16:30+21
47483647

10h15:00+21
47483647

10h26:15+50
0200020

10h20:15+21
47483647

10h15:45+20
0522000

10h25:30+0
10h18:45+
10h18:00+

139.65

140.18

146.48

166.03

1711

175.19

184.76

186.32

190.03

199.5

Nt
Nt
Nt

740.1

746.2

818.7

1043.6

1102

1149.0

1259.1

12771

1319.8

1428.7

570.03

455.74

990.42

364.14

168.84

533.88

939.21

1644.2




